			14	SWEET WITH	
NATIONAL design of Contra	Camilaga		MURVOORS	33122	17
NATIONAL Assessment Centre		1 1 Jan 105] . N	Date &Timo Co	mpleted .	Done by
-Date In: 16003 2000 . 17.14.	Jeb description		Date to Land Oc	- Infrares	
REF NO: MEATCH 12000 4072/9	SAS c-Illing				•
Veh No. SP 6987K	E-malf(bjain a		-		
DOA 303 2020 17:50	I-Motor Claim		V1		
OD - TP ! Reporting Only	I-Motor W/O	(Within: OD Thrs.	TP 4hrs)		
<u> </u>	I-Photo Uploa	ded			-1-5.
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Sur	vey Report	i		
The maniet.	Ass't Report by	Fax/Hand to	Owner/Wisn		
Proforred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Toli	Fux	: /
TP Particulfur: Veh Nor	2376R	, INC(.)/Non-INC	().	
Owner / Driver: (- HINT STAYER	Tcl:		
Policy No: () Perio	od: ()	Cover Type: (
Confirmed by : (Dates,		****	0%1
			%; P: 21-79%	. 1. 30-10	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Page of Registration: () W Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000	arranty: YES ()/NO(,		
A CONTROL OF CHEST APPROXIMATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	NYMETERS NESSAND	MANAY ON ME	25.25.33.33.33.33.33.33.33.33.33.33.33.33.33	(A. 15 E. 17	1567
() Walle-In Customer: Customers Inform	CAMACANUARYCE	Sciential & Str	letty NO refer of	repalier.	21.131.31.3
() Total Loss Case : to c-mall Insurer		·		.5	• •
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:		0();To	owing Co: ('	.)
	NEW WAY AND		HANKS WANTED		Te wood or
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co	urtesy Car ()	<u> </u>	A MARKANASA PARA TA		
2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection	(·)		-		
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$30	007 ()	-:-	1	.,.	
Section 2			· , ,. ,.		
Infury:		2050/7/2055/7/50		THE STATE OF	Englishmen
Direction of California State of the California State			ARIAN SANTH DENE	Name of the last	MEDGRAPAT
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
	A				
			WATER BOOK OF THE PARTY OF THE	MARKET PROPERTY.	A CALIFORNIA A CALIFORNIA CALIFOR
XIAMO DOKK		Myole Wal	in the street	NI WATER	White What the
		1) AR I Ancident	Reporting (330);	FNG (210)	
TO THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY O	Transfer Tra	3) TV : Towing Po		\$40/2	45 .
iver/Owner:		4) PT 1 Fellow-Th	march Durvey (Heat)	(vey) 5	10
mint No:		O'TR: Re-laspee	tion	1	73
rniiged Portion:		7) NI 1 Idao DA	SMRT Survey		60
		OD!			33
Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):		NS: Caurlety	Cef/Tpl Allowance	- 5	10
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	HEART MARKET	* NIC POST Rep	oir Inspection	tión	13
anters Community - 3 2 Cata Care	CARCON AND MAINTER	TE (NII) 1TP	(Non INC) against a		30
LE		9) N12: Idea Mo Involve dated	-	Per Charged	TOTAL SERVICE AND A SERVICE AN
2 / 5:		Invalor dated	1.0	Per Charged	Bridge and and Assessment of the same

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hareby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

ACCI	DEN'	T STA	TIE!	MEN	۳

Date Of Report

16/03/2020 17:14

Date Of Accident

13/03/2020 17:50

Exact Location Of Accident

AYE TOWARDS TUAS BEFORE CLEMENTI ROAD

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SFF6987K

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

CAR CONCEPT LEASING

Co Reg No

5XXXX615L

Email Address

NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No.

(LOCAL) +65-92727074

Alternative Phone No.

OFFICE-92727074

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

HONDA

Model

STREAM

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No. Please state action to be taken

REPORTING ONLY

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage

THIRD PARTY

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

DMHCSNA00000591900

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

RANJEETH KUMAR S/O RAJANTRAN

NRIC No

SXXXX120C

Date Of Birth

09/03/1994

Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass

OUTDOOR 10/05/2013

Driving Experience

6 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

Fax Number

(LOCAL) +65-92727074

Contact Number

OTHERS-92727074

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 524 HOUGANG AVENUE 6

#02-133

Postcode

530524

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

3

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

NO

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance,

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of Intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLZ3876R

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

TAN SWEE TECK

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SJW5117A

Page 2 of 15

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

PRIVATE CAR

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time;

AN 16/03/2020

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Horis

NRIC/FIN No.:

BYE TOWARDS TURS BEFORE
CLEMENT 1 BUDD

1	1-1	
I	1 8	1-A) SF F6987K
1	4 A	V C) SINSUAA
ł	ŭ (6)	

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

On	the stated date and time, I vehicle "H" was travelling on	+lve
Stati	d venue I was travelling straight in my lane, suddenly v	chiel
`B'	Jam break, as such I applied my brakes, however un	ab le
†°]	rake in time, my vehille accidently collided onto vehille	B'
(ear	portion. I got out and realised there was another	
Alper	Intront. I was involved in a 3 ful chain collision	f
Le le le		

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Name: KOPL WA HAB

Email: sm@idac.com.sg Tel.no: 6555 6888 Fax.no: 6454 3279

Personal Particulars of Owner & Driver (Vehicle A)
Date of Accident: \3/03/2020 (dd/mm/yy) Time of Accident: \7 50 (24-HR-FORMAT)
Vehicle No.: STED ON STE Vehicle Make & Model: HO NOU STY NOW
Exact location of Accident: AYE twis tuas By clementi re
Policyholder's Name / IC No. : Car Concept (easing / 53561615L
Driver's Name / IC No. Range th Kumar Sto Carastrum / SA408120C
Driver's Name / IC No. Range th Kumar Sto Cajantyun SA4 08+20C Driver's Contact No.: 9272 7074 Company Contact No:
Driver's Address: 524 Hougary Ave & 402-135 5530524
Insurance Company: Chiwa Toughty Email address (if any):
Relationship between Owner & Driver:
HIVEY or Others specify:
What do you wish to claim? (Please TICK one only)
Own Insurance / Other Vehicle (The one you want to claim against) / Reporting (For Record Purpose)
Exact purpose for which the vehicle Was being used at time of accident? Occupation (nature of job) Indoor/ Outdoor
Private use / Work purpose No. of Passengers (Including Driver):
Passenger Name : Gender :
Gender ;
Weather condition & Road conditions? (On the day of accident)
Clear & Dry / Raining & Wet / After-Rain & Wet / Drizzling & Wet / Others:
Was there any video captured by your Car Camera? Yes / No
Any Injuries: Yes / No (If YES) Injured Person' Name:
Injuries Sustain: Injured Person in Which Vehicle:
Police Report filed: Yes / No (If YES) Which Police Station:
The Other Party(s) Details:
1. Driver's Name / IC No: Tan Swee Teck Vehicle No: SLZ 38 76 E (B.
Driver's Contact No: Insurance Company (If any):
Driver's Contact No: Insurance Company (If any): 2. Driver's Name / IC No: Nh HOCK 「NUTIN Vehicle No: Sコルラハラロ 〇
Driver's Contact No:Insurance Company (If any):
*Independent Witness (If Any): Contact No:
Preferred Workshop Name: Contact No:

^{*}If no proper documents are produced, IDAC should not file the report. Information will be discarded after one week.



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

Motor Hire Car

MZ406L/B

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

N SN

Motor Vehicles (Thod-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter to Motor Vehicles (Thod-Party Risks and Compensation) Risks, 1960 Risks Transport Am, 1967 (Mamypla) Motor Venicles (Transport Am, 1967 (Mamypla)

AN0420A

Cov. Type:T

CERTIFICATE No.

DMHCSNA00000591900

Engine No. R18A1741133

Heles Mark and Regulation

SFF6997K

Cha No RN61036561

Number of Matome:

2 Name of Policy Holder

CAR CONCEPT LEASING

Effective date of the Commencement of insurance for the purposes of the Regulations (14-31HRS) Ordinance or Enactment

Excess Sect. II

\$\$1,500.00

Excess Sect II (Outside Singapore).

\$\$3,000.00

Base of Expry of Insurance

18/12/2020

Personn or Classes of Persons enoted to drive:

As per Named Driver(s) stated below. As per Named Driver(s) stated below.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order or the permitted and is not disqualified by order or the Motor. a Court of Law or by reason of any exactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor

ANY EMPLOYEE OF THE COMPANY OR

ANY AUTHORISED HIRER/DRIVER ONLY

E. Emiliacon es tavae."

Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business
 Use for social domestic pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person to whom the vehicle is hired.

The Policy does not cover

(1) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

* Limitations renderest inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By:

Lim Lee Chop Authorised Officer

Authorised Signalory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) 🕏 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

\$6389 6111

₱6222 1033

@www.sg.cntaiping.com